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Barema
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Entrevista

Pontuação Final Situação

1 MARIA CLARA ALVES LEITE SILVA 202312130028 74.40 74.40 Aprovado

2 JOÃO LUCAS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 202313090028 72.00 72.00 Aprovado

3 JOSIMERE LEAL DE SÁ 201914040022 69.80 69.80 Aprovado

4 DALVA RITA DE SÁ FREIRE 202011030004 64.40 64.40 Aprovado

5 GUILHERME JOSÉ DOS SANTOS SILVA 201914040018 60.00 60.00 Aprovado

6 EDUARDA LUZIMAR DA SILVA 202014040010 58.80 58.80 Aprovado

7 KILMARA NEIDE DE SÁ SILVA 202315070015 58.60 58.60 Aprovado

8 ALBA MARIA DA SILVA 201825070002 58.40 58.40 Aprovado

9 BRENO JOSE DA SILVA 202312130041 57.40 57.40 Aprovado

10 YANDRA MARIA GOMES DE LIMA 202312260011 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

11 APARECIDA MARIA DE SOUZA SILVA 201825070007 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

12 ANA ELOIZA DA CRUZ FEITOSA 202312130015 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

13 AURENICE RAIMUNDA DA SILVA 201914040011 54.40 54.40 Aprovado

14 ANA FLÁVIA DE SOUZA 202313090003 54.00 54.00 Aprovado

15 RAILA DOS SANTOS BARROS 202225070012 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

16 CRISTIANE DA SILVA LEAL 201814040005 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

17 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 202125070025 52.80 52.80 Aprovado

18 DEYVISON SILVA DOS SANTOS MARCOS 202312260013 52.40 52.40 Aprovado

19 MARIA APARECIDA DE SA SOUZA 202212260011 52.40 52.40 Aprovado

20 SÍNTIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 201825070037 52.20 52.20 Aprovado

21 WEYDA AURELIANO FREIRE 202213090015 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

22 SÁVIA SABRINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 202311030021 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

23 JOÃO VITOR DO NASCIMENTO LOPES 202112130036 51.60 51.60 Aprovado

24 BRUNA MICHELE DE JESUS SILVA 202314040015 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

25 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA SOUZA 202312130053 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

26 GECIVÂNIA BARBOSA PEREIRA 202315070013 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

27 DAIANE MARILENE DA SILVA 202225070030 51.20 51.20 Aprovado

28 RENÉ FAUSTINO DA SILVA NETO 202314040024 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

29 ÂNGELA CARLA DA SILVA 201924040001 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

30 PATRÍCIA CRISTINA DE SÁ MENEZES 202314040016 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

31 CYSLAINE BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SÁ 202225070027 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

32 VICTOR HUGO LOPES DOS SANTOS 202225070033 50.40 50.40 Aprovado

33 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE SÁ LEAL 202313090020 50.40 50.40 Aprovado

34 MARÍLIA DA SAÚDE DE SOUZA AMORIM 202311030030 50.40 50.40 Aprovado

35 ROBERTO CLAUDIO SOUZA GOMES DE MENEZES 201925070013 49.80 49.80 Aprovado

36 ANA CÉLIA DE SOUZA 202225070018 49.00 49.00 Lista de Espera

37 VICTOR KAUE DA SILVA ALVES 202214040007 48.40 48.40 Lista de Espera

38 CARLA ADRIANA DE JESUS 202315070017 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

39 MARIA DAMIANA DA SILVA 202313090002 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

40 JOÃO VICTOR RAMOS DE SOUZA 202224040018 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

41 ERIJOHN LOPES DA SILVA 201814040010 47.60 47.60 Lista de Espera

42 JUCIQUELE CAVALCANTE SILVA 202212130019 47.60 47.60 Lista de Espera

43 JAMILE DA SILVA SOUZA 202225070021 47.20 47.20 Lista de Espera

44 MICHELE FRANCISCA DE SOUSA SILVA 202225070031 47.20 47.20 Lista de Espera

45 KELVYANY REJANE DOS SANTOS SILVA 202211030030 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

46 ANA RAQUEL DA SILVA FERREIRA 202312130048 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

47 SUÊNYA IANNY FARIAS BARROS 202112130016 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

48 ELIANAIDE ELIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 201925070014 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

49 ELIEDISON EDILSON DA SILVA 202314040013 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

50 JOSIENE DE SOUZA SILVA 202312130043 46.00 46.00 Lista de Espera

51 ANA GABRIELLY DA SILVA SOUZA 202312260012 46.00 46.00 Lista de Espera

52 ELIENE AIANE DA SILVA GONÇALO 202025070001 45.80 45.80 Lista de Espera

53 ROSIMERCIA GONÇALVES DA SILVA 202211030014 45.40 45.40 Lista de Espera

54 CAMILY VITÓRIA DA SILVA 202212130065 44.80 44.80 Lista de Espera

55 JAIONARA DA SILVA ALVES 202212130009 44.40 44.40 Lista de Espera

56 LÍVIA GISELLY ALVES DE SOUZA 202312130033 44.00 44.00 Lista de Espera
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57 NATHANNI MAIELLY MONTEIRO MENEZES DEARAÚJO 202312260019 44.00 44.00 Lista de Espera

58 IZAIAS AUGUSTO DA SILVA 201715070017 43.80 43.80 Lista de Espera

59 EDILSON JOÃO DA SILVA 201715070010 43.80 43.80 Lista de Espera

60 RHUTILLA LORAINY DA SILVA SÁ 202311030007 43.20 43.20 Lista de Espera

61 GUILHERME JOSÉ DA SILVA ALVES 202312260018 42.80 42.80 Lista de Espera

62 LAISA DA SILVA BARROS 202125070003 42.80 42.80 Lista de Espera

63 EVANDRO DA SILVA CAVALCANTI 202314040019 42.40 42.40 Lista de Espera

64 GRACIANY MARIA DA SILVA 202314040028 42.00 42.00 Lista de Espera

65 OTACI DE SOUZA SILVA 202315070025 40.40 40.40 Lista de Espera

66 ODAIANA MARIA DA SILVA 202125070020 40.00 40.00 Lista de Espera

67 JOAO LUCAS DE SA 202224040017 39.80 39.80 Lista de Espera

68 AYSLANE DOS SANTOS LIMA 202313090018 39.80 39.80 Lista de Espera

69 ROSELANE DE MENEZES E SILVA 202313090006 39.60 39.60 Lista de Espera

70 MATEUS CICERO DE SÁ SANTOS 201825070030 39.00 39.00 Lista de Espera

71 ALCIONE ALVES DA CRUZ 201825070003 39.00 39.00 Lista de Espera

72 IULE ISADORIA LOPES DA SILVA 202214040023 38.40 38.40 Lista de Espera

73 LUIZ FILIPE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO 202313090001 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

74 GEANGELA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 202225070014 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

75 JOSE ARTHUR DE SÁ 202112130053 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

76 PEDRO ERNANI SILVA MARQUES 202312260016 35.20 35.20 Lista de Espera

77 FABRÍCIA LOPES NASCIMENTO 202311030002 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

78 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS LIMA 202313090008 33.80 33.80 Lista de Espera

79 KAUAN DANIEL DE SÁ LIMA 202212260010 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

80 LETÍCIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 202315070007 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera

81 MARJORIE ISABELLY DE SOUZA SILVA. 202212130078 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera
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1 GUILHERME JOSÉ DOS SANTOS SILVA 201914040018 60.00 60.00 Aprovado

2 EDUARDA LUZIMAR DA SILVA 202014040010 58.80 58.80 Aprovado

3 ALBA MARIA DA SILVA 201825070002 58.40 58.40 Aprovado

4 JOSINEIDE DE JESUS PAIXÃO 201924040009 54.80 54.80 Aprovado

5 RAILA DOS SANTOS BARROS 202225070012 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

6 LUCIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 202125070025 52.80 52.80 Aprovado

7 JESSICA BRUNA DE SOUZA 202213090004 52.60 52.60 Lista de Espera

8 SÍNTIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 201825070037 52.20 52.20 Lista de Espera

9 THAYANE BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA 202225070001 51.80 51.80 Lista de Espera

10 SÁVIA SABRINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 202311030021 51.80 51.80 Lista de Espera

11 DAIANE MARILENE DA SILVA 202225070030 51.20 51.20 Lista de Espera

12 RILLARY KATRINY DA SILVA SANTOS 202014040018 49.40 49.40 Lista de Espera

13 MARIA DAMIANA DA SILVA 202313090002 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

14 CARLA ADRIANA DE JESUS 202315070017 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

15 IRIS MARIA DA SILVA 202313090029 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

16 ROSIMERCIA GONÇALVES DA SILVA 202211030014 45.40 45.40 Lista de Espera

17 VIVIANE KAREN DA SILVA SOUZA 202315070020 45.40 45.40 Lista de Espera

18 PATRICIA DE SÁ SOUZA 202224040011 39.40 39.40 Lista de Espera

19 ALCIENE DA SILVA SA 202311030010 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

20 JAQUELINE MARIA DE SÁ FREIRE 202111030006 29.40 29.40 Lista de Espera
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1 BRUNA RAISSA MOURA 202123090017 75.40 75.40 Aprovado

2 MARIA CLARA ALVES LEITE SILVA 202312130028 74.40 74.40 Aprovado

3 JOÃO LUCAS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 202313090028 72.00 72.00 Aprovado

4 JOSIMERE LEAL DE SÁ 201914040022 69.80 69.80 Aprovado

5 DALVA RITA DE SÁ FREIRE 202011030004 64.40 64.40 Aprovado

6 LUCAS VINÍCIUS DE SOUSA BASTOS 202314040022 64.40 64.40 Aprovado

7 GUILHERME JOSÉ DOS SANTOS SILVA 201914040018 60.00 60.00 Aprovado

8 KAROLAYNE KEILLY NASCIMENTO SILVA 202212260018 59.40 59.40 Aprovado

9 KILMARA NEIDE DE SÁ SILVA 202315070015 58.60 58.60 Aprovado

10 ALBA MARIA DA SILVA 201825070002 58.40 58.40 Aprovado

11 BRENO JOSE DA SILVA 202312130041 57.40 57.40 Aprovado

12 YANDRA MARIA GOMES DE LIMA 202312260011 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

13 APARECIDA MARIA DE SOUZA SILVA 201825070007 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

14 ANA ELOIZA DA CRUZ FEITOSA 202312130015 55.00 55.00 Aprovado

15 JOSINEIDE DE JESUS PAIXÃO 201924040009 54.80 54.80 Aprovado

16 AURENICE RAIMUNDA DA SILVA 201914040011 54.40 54.40 Aprovado

17 ANA FLÁVIA DE SOUZA 202313090003 54.00 54.00 Aprovado

18 RAILA DOS SANTOS BARROS 202225070012 53.40 53.40 Aprovado

19 ANDRESSA GEOVANA DA SILVA 202311030009 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

20 CRISTIANE DA SILVA LEAL 201814040005 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

21 DEYVISON SILVA DOS SANTOS MARCOS 202312260013 52.40 52.40 Aprovado

22 SÍNTIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 201825070037 52.20 52.20 Aprovado

23 WEYDA AURELIANO FREIRE 202213090015 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

24 CARLOS ANDRÉ SANTOS DE SÁ 202311030032 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

25 THAYANE BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA 202225070001 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

26 SÁVIA SABRINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 202311030021 51.80 51.80 Aprovado

27 JOÃO VITOR DO NASCIMENTO LOPES 202112130036 51.60 51.60 Aprovado

28 JHENNIFER NAIR PEREIRA DE SÁ 202315070009 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

29 GECIVÂNIA BARBOSA PEREIRA 202315070013 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

30 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA SOUZA 202312130053 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

31 BRUNA MICHELE DE JESUS SILVA 202314040015 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

32 ANA CAROLINA DE SÁ SILVA FREIRE 201914040009 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

33 DAIANE MARILENE DA SILVA 202225070030 51.20 51.20 Aprovado

34 CYSLAINE BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SÁ 202225070027 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

35 RENÉ FAUSTINO DA SILVA NETO 202314040024 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

36 PATRÍCIA CRISTINA DE SÁ MENEZES 202314040016 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

37 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE SÁ LEAL 202313090020 50.40 50.40 Aprovado

38 MARÍLIA DA SAÚDE DE SOUZA AMORIM 202311030030 50.40 50.40 Aprovado

39 VICTOR HUGO LOPES DOS SANTOS 202225070033 50.40 50.40 Aprovado

40 ROBERTO CLAUDIO SOUZA GOMES DE MENEZES 201925070013 49.80 49.80 Aprovado

41 ANA CÉLIA DE SOUZA 202225070018 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

42 FLáVIA CRISTINA DA SILVA GOMES 202311030006 49.00 49.00 Aprovado

43 VICTOR KAUE DA SILVA ALVES 202214040007 48.40 48.40 Aprovado

44 KEMILLY VICTORIA FEITOSA RODRIGUES 202212130025 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

45 MARIA DAMIANA DA SILVA 202313090002 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

46 CARLA ADRIANA DE JESUS 202315070017 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

47 JOÃO VICTOR RAMOS DE SOUZA 202224040018 48.00 48.00 Aprovado

48 ERIJOHN LOPES DA SILVA 201814040010 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

49 JUCIQUELE CAVALCANTE SILVA 202212130019 47.60 47.60 Aprovado

50 JAMILE DA SILVA SOUZA 202225070021 47.20 47.20 Aprovado

51 MICHELE FRANCISCA DE SOUSA SILVA 202225070031 47.20 47.20 Aprovado

52 ALISON PRESLEY DE MOURA LEAL 202312260015 47.00 47.00 Aprovado

53 KAILANE DA SILVA SOBRAL 202315070005 47.00 47.00 Aprovado

54 VINÍCIUS SILVA NUNES 202312260014 47.00 47.00 Aprovado

55 ELIEDISON EDILSON DA SILVA 202314040013 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

56 ANA RAQUEL DA SILVA FERREIRA 202312130048 46.40 46.40 Aprovado
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57 KELVYANY REJANE DOS SANTOS SILVA 202211030030 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

58 IRIS MARIA DA SILVA 202313090029 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

59 ANA GABRIELLY DA SILVA SOUZA 202312260012 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

60 BRENA NADIELE DE SOUZA SILVA 202225070007 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

61 JOSIENE DE SOUZA SILVA 202312130043 46.00 46.00 Aprovado

62 VIVIANE KAREN DA SILVA SOUZA 202315070020 45.40 45.40 Aprovado

63 NAILA MARIA DE LIMA SILVA FERREIRA 202011030002 45.40 45.40 Aprovado

64 ROSIMERCIA GONÇALVES DA SILVA 202211030014 45.40 45.40 Aprovado

65 LETICIA BIANCA DA SILVA 202112130059 45.40 45.40 Aprovado

66 CARLOS ALBERTO DE CARVALHO SOUZA 202312260022 45.00 45.00 Aprovado

67 CAMILY VITÓRIA DA SILVA 202212130065 44.80 44.80 Aprovado

68 LÍVIA GISELLY ALVES DE SOUZA 202312130033 44.00 44.00 Aprovado

69 CLARA GABRIELLY DE SÁ SILVA 202312130003 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

70 EDILSON JOÃO DA SILVA 201715070010 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

71 IZAIAS AUGUSTO DA SILVA 201715070017 43.80 43.80 Aprovado

72 HERICK KAIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS MENEZES 202012130010 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

73 HERBERT KAUE DE SOUZA SANTOS MENEZES 202212130035 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

74 JEFFERSON XAVIER DE MORAES NASCIMENTO 202212260009 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

75 ELOIZA HENRIQUE DA CRUZ 202012130046 43.40 43.40 Aprovado

76 RHUTILLA LORAINY DA SILVA SÁ 202311030007 43.20 43.20 Aprovado

77 CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUSA SANTOS 202312130057 43.00 43.00 Aprovado

78 GUILHERME JOSÉ DA SILVA ALVES 202312260018 42.80 42.80 Aprovado

79 MARIA DA SAÚDE ALVES SILVA 202312130054 42.60 42.60 Aprovado

80 AMANDA FABIOLA ALVES DOS SANTOS 201914040008 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

81 CAUÃ HENRIQUE LOPES DE LIMA 202312130027 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

82 EVANDRO DA SILVA CAVALCANTI 202314040019 42.40 42.40 Aprovado

83 LAURA BEATRIZ LEONEL LOPES DE SÁ 202312260003 42.00 42.00 Aprovado

84 GRACIANY MARIA DA SILVA 202314040028 42.00 42.00 Aprovado

85 MIKAELY DEYSE DE SOUZA SILVA 202312130052 41.60 41.60 Aprovado

86 GLÓRIA ESTEFANE PEREIRA DA SILVA 202312130047 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

87 ANA CLARA DE SOUZA SÁ 202212130049 41.00 41.00 Aprovado

88 OTACI DE SOUZA SILVA 202315070025 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

89 JULIA RAYANE DOS SANTOS FREIRE NOVAES 202312130023 40.40 40.40 Aprovado

90 ODAIANA MARIA DA SILVA 202125070020 40.00 40.00 Aprovado

91 LAURA BEATRIZ DA SILVA MENEZES 202212130011 40.00 40.00 Aprovado

92 AYSLANE DOS SANTOS LIMA 202313090018 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

93 JOAO LUCAS DE SA 202224040017 39.80 39.80 Aprovado

94 ROSELANE DE MENEZES E SILVA 202313090006 39.60 39.60 Aprovado

95 ALCIONE ALVES DA CRUZ 201825070003 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

96 JULYANNE DE SÁ NOGUEIRA NOVAES 202312130022 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

97 ROBSON DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 202311030001 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

98 MATEUS CICERO DE SÁ SANTOS 201825070030 39.00 39.00 Aprovado

99 MARCILENE DE SÁ TORRES FREIRE 202311030022 38.80 38.80 Aprovado

100 MIGUEL VINÍCIUS NASCIMENTO ALVES DOS SANTOS 202112260030 38.60 38.60 Aprovado

101 WESLAINE LARISSA DE SÁ SILVA 202112260029 38.40 38.40 Lista de Espera

102 IULE ISADORIA LOPES DA SILVA 202214040023 38.40 38.40 Lista de Espera

103 LUIZ FILIPE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO 202313090001 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

104 GEANGELA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 202225070014 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

105 ANA CAROLINA MENEZES NUNES SILVA 202314040021 37.40 37.40 Lista de Espera

106 JOÃO PEDRO FREIRE DA SILVA MAGALHÃES 202112130072 37.40 37.40 Lista de Espera

107 MARIA LUISA SILVA 202312130045 37.00 37.00 Lista de Espera

108 ARIADNY DAIANE DA SILVA 201724040005 36.80 36.80 Lista de Espera

109 EMILLY PATRÍCIA DE SOUZA SANTOS 202312130001 36.40 36.40 Lista de Espera

110 EMANUELLY DE CÁSSIA SILVA MIRANDA 202214040008 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

111 JOSE ARTHUR DE SÁ 202112130053 36.00 36.00 Lista de Espera

112 PEDRO ERNANI SILVA MARQUES 202312260016 35.20 35.20 Lista de Espera

113 ALCIENE DA SILVA SA 202311030010 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

114 MYRELLA RAISSA DA SILVA SÁ SANTOS 202312130007 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

115 FABRÍCIA LOPES NASCIMENTO 202311030002 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

116 WENNYTON CAIKE DA SILVA FERREIRA 202212260026 34.00 34.00 Lista de Espera

117 CAINÃ HANIEL SANTOS NOGUEIRA 202312260029 34.00 34.00 Lista de Espera

118 RAFAEL DOS SANTOS LIMA 202313090008 33.80 33.80 Lista de Espera

119 MAICON DA SILVA BARROS 202312130055 33.00 33.00 Lista de Espera

120 FILIPE RESENDE FERRAZ LEAL 202212130034 32.80 32.80 Lista de Espera

121 KAUAN DANIEL DE SÁ LIMA 202212260010 32.40 32.40 Lista de Espera

122 MARJORIE ISABELLY DE SOUZA SILVA. 202212130078 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera
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123 RAÍ BARBOSA ELOI MENDES 202314040005 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera

124 TAMYRES ROANA DOS SANTOS MONTEIRO SILVA 202112130019 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera

125 LETÍCIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 202315070007 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera

126 RENATA FREIRE DE SÁ 202212130014 31.40 31.40 Lista de Espera

127 ELLEM VIVIANE DE SOUZA SANTOS 202313090017 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

128 JHASNIELLY SÁ SILVA 202212130037 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

129 MARGARIDA STEFANY DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 202312130049 31.00 31.00 Lista de Espera

130 MARCOS CÉSAR SOUZA FREIRE DE SÁ 202112260008 30.00 30.00 Lista de Espera

131 LARISSA CLEIDIANE NUNES DA SILVA 202312130009 29.80 29.80 Lista de Espera

132 LETICIA DE SOUZA FERRAZ FEITOSA 202212130022 29.80 29.80 Lista de Espera

133 WANDERSON MICHEL ALVES DE SOUZA SILVA 202312130061 29.00 29.00 Lista de Espera

134 AURICELIA MARIA DA SILVA 202211030004 28.80 28.80 Lista de Espera

135 LIVIA GABRIELLE DANTAS DA SILVA 202315070004 28.60 28.60 Lista de Espera

136 ANA CAROLINA DE SÁ LIMA 202312130016 28.40 28.40 Lista de Espera

137 JOÃO VICTOR SANTOS SILVA 202112260019 27.60 27.60 Lista de Espera

138 MARCIO ANTONIO LIMA MOREIRA 202214040025 27.00 27.00 Lista de Espera

139 ANA VITóRIA PEREIRA BARROS 202223090016 26.80 26.80 Lista de Espera

140 ANIK DA SILVA LIMA 202212130002 26.80 26.80 Lista de Espera

141 MARYANA XAVIER SIQUEIRA DE MORAES 202112130006 25.00 25.00 Lista de Espera

142 ALISSON ARAN NEVES DE SOUZA 202314040004 24.80 24.80 Lista de Espera

143 NATHIELY VITÓRIA ARAÚJO NOVAES LEAL 202212260020 24.40 24.40 Lista de Espera

144 VICTÓRIA GOIANA DA LUZ NOVAES 202212130023 24.20 24.20 Lista de Espera

145 CLEIDE PEREIRA DA SILVA 202311030020 23.80 23.80 Lista de Espera

146 ELINE DA SILVA SANTOS 201924040020 17.20 17.20 Lista de Espera

147 DAYVID RUAN FREIRE NOVAES DE SÁ 202212130031 15.80 15.80 Lista de Espera
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1 BRUNA RAISSA MOURA 202123090017 75.40 75.40 Aprovado

2 JOSINEIDE DE JESUS PAIXÃO 201924040009 54.80 54.80 Aprovado

3 CARLOS ANDRÉ SANTOS DE SÁ 202311030032 52.00 52.00 Aprovado

4 JHENNIFER NAIR PEREIRA DE SÁ 202315070009 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

5 ANA CAROLINA DE SÁ SILVA FREIRE 201914040009 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

6 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA SOUZA 202312130053 51.40 51.40 Aprovado

7 KAILANE DA SILVA SOBRAL 202315070005 47.00 47.00 Aprovado

8 IRIS MARIA DA SILVA 202313090029 46.40 46.40 Aprovado

9 BRENA NADIELE DE SOUZA SILVA 202225070007 46.00 46.00 Lista de Espera

10 EVANDRO DA SILVA CAVALCANTI 202314040019 42.40 42.40 Lista de Espera

11 ARIADNY DAIANE DA SILVA 201724040005 36.80 36.80 Lista de Espera

12 AURICELIA MARIA DA SILVA 202211030004 28.80 28.80 Lista de Espera

13 LIVIA GABRIELLE DANTAS DA SILVA 202315070004 28.60 28.60 Lista de Espera

14 MARCIO ANTONIO LIMA MOREIRA 202214040025 27.00 27.00 Lista de Espera

15 ANA VITóRIA PEREIRA BARROS 202223090016 26.80 26.80 Lista de Espera
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1 MARIA CLARA ALVES LEITE SILVA 202312130028 74.40 74.40 Aprovado

2 JOÃO LUCAS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 202313090028 72.00 72.00 Aprovado

3 JOSIMERE LEAL DE SÁ 201914040022 69.80 69.80 Aprovado

4 DALVA RITA DE SÁ FREIRE 202011030004 64.40 64.40 Aprovado

5 LILIANE NUNES DE SÁ 201925070026 62.80 62.80 Aprovado

6 GUILHERME JOSÉ DOS SANTOS SILVA 201914040018 60.00 60.00 Aprovado

7 EDUARDA LUZIMAR DA SILVA 202014040010 58.80 58.80 Aprovado

8 ALBA MARIA DA SILVA 201825070002 58.40 58.40 Aprovado

9 BRENO JOSE DA SILVA 202312130041 57.40 57.40 Aprovado

10 CRISTIANE MARIA DA SILVA 201925070016 56.40 56.40 Aprovado

11 MANASES GILSON SANTOS SOUZA 202114040022 56.00 56.00 Lista de Espera

12 YANDRA MARIA GOMES DE LIMA 202312260011 55.00 55.00 Lista de Espera

13 AURENICE RAIMUNDA DA SILVA 201914040011 54.40 54.40 Lista de Espera

14 CRISTIANE DA SILVA LEAL 201814040005 53.00 53.00 Lista de Espera

15 DEYVISON SILVA DOS SANTOS MARCOS 202312260013 52.40 52.40 Lista de Espera

16 HANYCLEIDE DA SILVA LEAL MEDEIROS 201925070015 52.40 52.40 Lista de Espera

17 BRUNA MICHELE DE JESUS SILVA 202314040015 51.40 51.40 Lista de Espera

18 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA SOUZA 202312130053 51.40 51.40 Lista de Espera

19 CYSLAINE BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SÁ 202225070027 51.00 51.00 Lista de Espera

20 VICTOR HUGO LOPES DOS SANTOS 202225070033 50.40 50.40 Lista de Espera

21 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE SÁ LEAL 202313090020 50.40 50.40 Lista de Espera

22 MARÍLIA DA SAÚDE DE SOUZA AMORIM 202311030030 50.40 50.40 Lista de Espera

23 ROBERTO CLAUDIO SOUZA GOMES DE MENEZES 201925070013 49.80 49.80 Lista de Espera

24 RILLARY KATRINY DA SILVA SANTOS 202014040018 49.40 49.40 Lista de Espera

25 CARLA ADRIANA DE JESUS 202315070017 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

26 ANDERSON ROBERTO DE SOUSA 202125070009 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

27 MARIA DAMIANA DA SILVA 202313090002 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

28 JUCIQUELE CAVALCANTE SILVA 202212130019 47.60 47.60 Lista de Espera

29 JAMILE DA SILVA SOUZA 202225070021 47.20 47.20 Lista de Espera

30 LAYANE VALQUIRIA DA SILVA SANTOS 202112130015 46.60 46.60 Lista de Espera

31 ANA RAQUEL DA SILVA FERREIRA 202312130048 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

32 ELIANAIDE ELIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 201925070014 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

33 ELIEDISON EDILSON DA SILVA 202314040013 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

34 SUÊNYA IANNY FARIAS BARROS 202112130016 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

35 ANA GABRIELLY DA SILVA SOUZA 202312260012 46.00 46.00 Lista de Espera

36 ROSIMERCIA GONÇALVES DA SILVA 202211030014 45.40 45.40 Lista de Espera

37 MARIA IZABELA DE SOUZA SANTOS 202111030028 45.40 45.40 Lista de Espera

38 CAMILY VITÓRIA DA SILVA 202212130065 44.80 44.80 Lista de Espera

39 JAIONARA DA SILVA ALVES 202212130009 44.40 44.40 Lista de Espera

40 LÍVIA GISELLY ALVES DE SOUZA 202312130033 44.00 44.00 Lista de Espera

41 IZAIAS AUGUSTO DA SILVA 201715070017 43.80 43.80 Lista de Espera

42 EDILSON JOÃO DA SILVA 201715070010 43.80 43.80 Lista de Espera

43 RHUTILLA LORAINY DA SILVA SÁ 202311030007 43.20 43.20 Lista de Espera

44 LAISA DA SILVA BARROS 202125070003 42.80 42.80 Lista de Espera

45 GRACIANY MARIA DA SILVA 202314040028 42.00 42.00 Lista de Espera

46 OTACI DE SOUZA SILVA 202315070025 40.40 40.40 Lista de Espera

47 ODAIANA MARIA DA SILVA 202125070020 40.00 40.00 Lista de Espera

48 ROSELANE DE MENEZES E SILVA 202313090006 39.60 39.60 Lista de Espera

49 MATEUS CICERO DE SÁ SANTOS 201825070030 39.00 39.00 Lista de Espera

50 WESLAINE LARISSA DE SÁ SILVA 202112260029 38.40 38.40 Lista de Espera

51 LUIZ FILIPE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO 202313090001 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

52 FABRÍCIA LOPES NASCIMENTO 202311030002 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

53 LETÍCIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 202315070007 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera
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01 MARIA CLARA ALVES LEITE SILVA 202312130028 74.40 74.40 Aprovado

02 JOSIMERE LEAL DE SÁ 201914040022 69.80 69.80 Aprovado

03 DALVA RITA DE SÁ FREIRE 202011030004 64.40 64.40 Aprovado

04 GUILHERME JOSÉ DOS SANTOS SILVA 201914040018 60.00 60.00 Aprovado

05 BRENO JOSE DA SILVA 202312130041 57.40 57.40 Aprovado

06 MANASES GILSON SANTOS SOUZA 202114040022 56.00 56.00 Aprovado

07 CRISTIANE DA SILVA LEAL 201814040005 53.00 53.00 Aprovado

08 DEYVISON SILVA DOS SANTOS MARCOS 202312260013 52.40 52.40 Aprovado

09 HANYCLEIDE DA SILVA LEAL MEDEIROS 201925070015 52.40 52.40 Aprovado

10 CYSLAINE BEATRIZ DE SOUZA SÁ 202225070027 51.00 51.00 Aprovado

11 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE SÁ LEAL 202313090020 50.40 50.40 Lista de Espera

12 MARÍLIA DA SAÚDE DE SOUZA AMORIM 202311030030 50.40 50.40 Lista de Espera

13 ANDERSON ROBERTO DE SOUSA 202125070009 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

14 MARIA DAMIANA DA SILVA 202313090002 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

15 JUCIQUELE CAVALCANTE SILVA 202212130019 47.60 47.60 Lista de Espera

16 JAMILE DA SILVA SOUZA 202225070021 47.20 47.20 Lista de Espera

17 ELIANAIDE ELIANA DOS SANTOS SILVA 201925070014 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

18 ELIEDISON EDILSON DA SILVA 202314040013 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

19 ROSIMERCIA GONÇALVES DA SILVA 202211030014 45.40 45.40 Lista de Espera

20 MARIA IZABELA DE SOUZA SANTOS 202111030028 45.40 45.40 Lista de Espera

21 CAMILY VITÓRIA DA SILVA 202212130065 44.80 44.80 Lista de Espera

22 LÍVIA GISELLY ALVES DE SOUZA 202312130033 44.00 44.00 Lista de Espera

23 IZAIAS AUGUSTO DA SILVA 201715070017 43.80 43.80 Lista de Espera

24 RHUTILLA LORAINY DA SILVA SÁ 202311030007 43.20 43.20 Lista de Espera

25 GRACIANY MARIA DA SILVA 202314040028 42.00 42.00 Lista de Espera

26 ODAIANA MARIA DA SILVA 202125070020 40.00 40.00 Lista de Espera

27 ROSELANE DE MENEZES E SILVA 202313090006 39.60 39.60 Lista de Espera

28 WESLAINE LARISSA DE SÁ SILVA 202112260029 38.40 38.40 Lista de Espera

29 FABRÍCIA LOPES NASCIMENTO 202311030002 34.40 34.40 Lista de Espera

30 JOÃO LUCAS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 202313090028 72.00 72.00 Lista de Espera

31 LILIANE NUNES DE SÁ 201925070026 62.80 62.80 Lista de Espera

32 EDUARDA LUZIMAR DA SILVA 202014040010 58.80 58.80 Lista de Espera

33 ALBA MARIA DA SILVA 201825070002 58.40 58.40 Lista de Espera

34 CRISTIANE MARIA DA SILVA 201925070016 56.40 56.40 Lista de Espera

35 YANDRA MARIA GOMES DE LIMA 202312260011 55.00 55.00 Lista de Espera

36 AURENICE RAIMUNDA DA SILVA 201914040011 54.40 54.40 Lista de Espera

37 BRUNA MICHELE DE JESUS SILVA 202314040015 51.40 51.40 Lista de Espera

38 VICTOR HUGO LOPES DOS SANTOS 202225070033 50.40 50.40 Lista de Espera

39 ROBERTO CLAUDIO SOUZA GOMES DE MENEZES 201925070013 49.80 49.80 Lista de Espera

40 RILLARY KATRINY DA SILVA SANTOS 202014040018 49.40 49.40 Lista de Espera

41 CARLA ADRIANA DE JESUS 202315070017 48.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

42 LAYANE VALQUIRIA DA SILVA SANTOS 202112130015 46.60 46.60 Lista de Espera

43 ANA RAQUEL DA SILVA FERREIRA 202312130048 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

44 SUÊNYA IANNY FARIAS BARROS 202112130016 46.40 46.40 Lista de Espera

45 ANA GABRIELLY DA SILVA SOUZA 202312260012 46.00 46.00 Lista de Espera

46 JAIONARA DA SILVA ALVES 202212130009 44.40 44.40 Lista de Espera

47 EDILSON JOÃO DA SILVA 201715070010 43.80 43.80 Lista de Espera

48 LAISA DA SILVA BARROS 202125070003 42.80 42.80 Lista de Espera

49 OTACI DE SOUZA SILVA 202315070025 40.40 40.40 Lista de Espera

50 MATEUS CICERO DE SÁ SANTOS 201825070030 39.00 39.00 Lista de Espera

51 LUIZ FILIPE ALMEIDA NASCIMENTO 202313090001 38.00 38.00 Lista de Espera

52 LETÍCIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 202315070007 32.00 32.00 Lista de Espera
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